
 

 

NWPS Dates for Spring Term 2024  
 

Spring 1 2024 

Monday 8th January Inset day – Staff training 

Tuesday 9th January  Back to school for children 

Tuesday 16th January Year 6 SATs talk for Parents (Yr 6 parents only) 5.00pm 

Wednesday 17th January  EYFS eye test 

Monday 22nd January  History man visiting Year 5  

Wednesday 24th January  EMHP Parents tea and talk  (all welcome 8:30am-10:00am)  

Thursday 25th January  Young Voices Concert (For KS2 children who have already 

signed up 

Thursday 1st February  Year 6 WWII day  

Friday 2nd February NSPCC Numbers Day  

Thursday 8th February  Year 4 Production  

Friday 9th February  Last day of half term 

Spring 2 2024 

Monday 19th February Back to school for children 

Thursday 22nd February Year 4 enterprise 

Wednesday 28th February Parents Evening 3:30pm- 7:00pm 

Thursday 29th February Parents Evening 3:30pm- 5:30pm  

Wednesday 6th March Film night 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day  

Tuesday 19th March  Year 4 Cathedral Visit 

Friday 22nd March  Year 5 enterprise TBC 

Friday 22nd March  Last day of term  

 


